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MIRL Rwy 5-23

REIL Rwys 5 and 23

25219

CIRCLING

direct OKZUS WP and hold.

Climbing right turn to 3500 

MISSED APPROACH: 

3
4Night landing: RWY 5 NA. Helicopter visibility reduction below     SM NA.

increase all MDAs 40 feet. GPS or RNP-0.3 required. DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. 

When local altimeter setting not received, use Elmira altimeter setting and 
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